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3-D Technical Coatings
510 South A
Duson, LA 70529
337-280-0701 phone / 337-935-6110 fax
Email: coating3d@yahoo.com
Contact: Mike Diaz

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.
18100 Dairy Lane
Jordan, MN 55352
952-447-6025 phone / 952-447-1000 fax
www.abheonline.com
Email: nate.reindal@abheonline.com
Contact: Nate Reindal

Ace Pipe Cleaning
4000 Truman Road
Kansas City, MO 64127
816-241-2891 phone / 816-241-5054 fax
www.caryloncorp.com
Email: shontz@acepipe.com
Contact: Steve Hontz
Email: bdobson@acepipe.com
Contact: Bryan Dobson

Alaska Road Boring Co.
1600 A Street, Suite 302
Anchorage, AK 99501
907-344-6895 phone / 907-344-4489 fax
Email: thebnes@arbcalaska.com
Contact: Thomas Hebnes

Aulffo Painting, Inc.
PO Box 419
Minotola, NJ 08341
856-697-3030 phone / 856-697-0277 fax
Email: api715@aol.com
Contact: Gary Aulffo

B & J Linings, Inc.
6581 Slater Pines Drive
N. Ft. Myers, FL 33917
239-731-2333 phone / 239-731-5205 fax
www.bandjlinings.com
Email: bjenter2333@earthlink.net
Contact: Mike Sappah

Corgill Construction
5101 Mt. Zion R
Hackett, AR 72937
479-996-7021 phone / 479-996-1523 fax
Email: corgill@cox.net
Contact: Billy Corgill

Corrosion Resistant Coatings, Inc.
P. O. Box 986
Elephant Butte, NM 87935
505-463-4436 phone / 505-861-1543 fax
Email: crcinc@netzero.com
Contact: Jerry Baker

Culy Contracting, Inc.
5 Industrial Park Avenue
P. O. Box 29
Winchester, IN 47394
765-584-8509 phone / 765-584-8060 Fax
www.culycontracting.com
Email: craigc@culycontracting.com
Contact: Craig Closer

Droptine
2216 Waterford Grace
New Braunfels, TX 78130
210-288-9991 phone
Email: droptineuc@yahoo.com
Contact: Raymond Davila
Cementitious Products Only
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Dun-Right Services						   
910 B South Parker Drive
Florence, SC 29501
843-317-1144 phone / 843-317-1184 fax
www.dun-rightservices.com
Email: dunrightinc@bellsouth.net
Contact: Tommy Jeffords

Enviro Specialty Coating, LLC
P.O. Box 752155
Las Vegas, NV 89136
702-684-7713 phone
Email:  cpitman@esclv.com
Contact:  Chris Pitman

F & L Coatings and Concrete, LLC
PO Box 1113
League City, TX 77574
281-316-2203 phone / 281-316-1991 fax
Email: george@flcoatings.com
Contact: George Ferrie

F.D. Thomas, Inc.
217 Bateman Dr.
Central Point, OR 97502
541-664-3010 phone /541-664-1105 fax
www.fdthomas.com
Email: estimating.med@fdthomas.com
Contact: Mike Kostenko

Fine Painting and Allied Services, LLC.
9620 NE Colfax Street
Portland, Oregon 97220
503-286-5328 phone /503-286-3689 fax
www.fp-west.com
Email: rayclevenger@fine-or.com
Contact: Ray Clevenger

Frank Coluccio Construction Company
91-051 Kaomi Loop
Kapolei, HI 96707
808-682-4477 phone 
www.coluccio.com
Email: tim@coluccio.com
Contact: Tim Pearia

Hartman Walsh Painting Company
7144 North Market Street
St. Louis, MO  63133
314-863-1800 phone / 314-863-6964 fax
www.hartmanwalsh.com
Email:  jchism@hartmanwalsh.com
Contact:  Jess Chism
Email: rcampen@hartmanwalsh.com
Contact: Roger Campen

Honolulu Industrial Coating Co., Inc.
3-1866 Kaumualii Suite C
Lihue, HI 96766                  
808-246-6909 phone / 808-245-3845 fax
Email: h.icci@hawaiiantel.net
Contact: Al Stiglmeier    

Hunnicutt’s Inc.
3910 Bakerview Spur               
Bellingham, WA 98226
360-734-9859 phone / 360-734-4601 fax
www.hunnicutts.net
Email: drew@hunnicutts.net
Contact: Drew Sabrowski      

Infratech
21040 Commerce Blvd
Rogers, MN 55374
763-428-6488 phone / 763-428-6489 fax
www.infratechonline.com
Email: matt@infratechonline.com
Contact: Matt Houston      
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Jeffco Painting & Coating, Inc.
1260 Railroad Avenue Building 750
Vallejo, CA  94592
707-562-1900 phone / 707-556-1907 fax
www.jeffcoptg.com
Email:  jimtank@jeffcoptg.com
Contact:  Jim Tank

K. R. Swerdfeger Construction, Inc.
421 East Industrial Blvd.
Pueblo West, CO 81007
719-547-0242 phone / 719-547-9297 fax
www.krswerd.com
Email: raymond@krswerd.com
Contact: Ray Swerdfeger

KIM Construction
P.O. Box 276
Steger, IL 60475
708-754-1181 phone / 708-754-1183 fax
www.kimconstruction.com
Email: info@kimconstruction.com
Contact:  Brett Vallow

L&L Construction
P.O. Box 36
Jenks, OK  74037
918-299-2600 phone / 918-299-2901 fax
Email:  LGardner@landlconstruction.com
Contact:  Leonard Gardner

Layne Inliner, LLC
2531 Jewett Lane
Sanford, FL 32771
407-472-0014 phone / 407-472-0099 fax
www.layne.com
Email: trobertson@reynoldsinliner.com
Contact: Tommy Robertson

Lewis Concrete Restoration
405 Ware Drive
Buda, TX 78610
512-923-6724 phone / 512-628-6263 fax
www.lewisconcreterestoration.com
Email: elewis@lewisconcreterestoration.com
Contact: Eric Lewis
Email:  ahoffman@lewisconcreterestoration.com
Contact:  Aaron Hoffman

Long Painting Company
21414 68th Ave S                                
Kent, WA 98032
800-678-5664 phone / 253-234-0034 fax
www.longpainting.com
Email: billn@longpainting.com
Contact: Bill Newcomb      

Lyttle Utilities
2210 E. Belt Blvd.
Richmond, VA 23224
877-231-3426 phone / 804-231-9613 fax
www.lyttleco.com
Email: mburcham@lyttleco.com
Contact: Mark Burcham

Magnum Manhole Company
PO 462427
Garland, TX 75046
972-276-2048 phone / 972-276-5318 fax
Email: magnummanhole@yahoo.com
Contact: Jennifer Lingle

Marston Industrial Services
109 Ridge Road
Fairfield, ME 04937
207-872-6242 phone / 207-872-0451 fax
Email: marston@gwi.net
Contact: Jim Marston
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Midlands Contracting, Inc.
Johnson Service Co,
P.O. Box 1065
Kearney, NE 68848
308-237-7979 phone / 308-234-5390 fax
www.midlandscontracting.com
Email: Lewis@midlandscontracting.com
Contact: Lewis Hyatt

Molecular, Inc.
247 Schutt Road
Castle Rock, WA 98611
360-274-4125 phone / 360-274-6736 fax
Email: molecularinc1@msn.com
Contact: Gene Skyles

Municipal & Contractors Sealing Products
7740 Reinhold Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 45237
513-482-3300 phone / 513-482-3309 fax
www.mcspinc.com
Email: dgoconnor1@gmail.com
Contact: Drew O’Connor

Murphy Industrial Coatings, Inc.
2704 Gundry Ave
Signal Hill, CA 90755
562-427-7720 phone / (562) 426-6751 fax
www.murphy.ac
Email: steve@murphy.ac
Contact: Steve Murphy

National Coating & Lining Company
26713 Madison Ave., Unit P
Murrieta, CA 92562
951-471-3388 phone / 951-471-3779 fax
www.nc-lc.com
Email: tom@nc-lc.com
Contact: Tom Unsell

National Power Rodding Corp.
2500 West Arthington Street
Chicago, IL 60612
312-666-7705 phone / 312-666-5810 fax
www.nationalpowerrodding.com
Email: Kreidler@nationalpowerrodding.com
Contact: Bill Kreidler

National Water Main
25 Marshall Street
Canton, MA 02021
800-422-0815 phone / 781-828-4397 fax
www.nwmcc.com
Email: Dennis@nwmcc.com
Contact: Dennis Sullivan

Odle, Inc.
P.O. Box 2544 
2560 Kilgore Avenue
Muncie, IN 47304
800-382-8112 phone / 765-288-7673 fax
www.odleinc.com
Email: jgreiner@odleinc.com
Contact: Joe Greiner
Email: Jsimmons@odleinc.com
Contact: Jeff Simmons

PIM Corp.
201 Circle Dr. North, Suite 106
Piscataway, NJ 08854
732-469-6224 phone / 732-469-8959 fax
www.pimcorp.com
Email: rtorielli@pimcorp.com
Contact: Bob or John Torielli
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Plastic Composites, Inc.
1222 Camp Avenue
Mount Dora, FL 32757
352-383-0194 phone / 352-383-0285 fax
www.plasticcomposites.com
Email: jim@plasticcomposites.com
Contact: Jim Ashcraft
Email: mike@plasticcomposites.com
Contact: Mike Ashcraft

Plummer’s Environmental Services
10075 Sedroc Industrial Drive
Byron City, MI 49315
616-877-3930 phone / 616-877-3937 fax
www.plummersenv.com
Email:davidv@plummersenv.com
Contact: Dave Van Dyken

Professional Application Services
15525 Knox Dr.
Baton Rouge, LA 70817
225-756-4593 phone
Email: professappl@bellsouth.net
Contact: Mark Alexander

Purcell Painting & Coatings
6456 S. 144th St
Tukwila, WA 98168
206-835-6878 phone / 206-835-6979 fax
www.purcellpainting.com
Email: dpurcell@purcellpainting.com
Contact: Dave Purcell

Radney Plumbing
119 Blanchard St.
Valdosta, GA 31601
(229) 244-1967 phone
www.radney.com
Email:  tradney@radney.com
Contact:  Tommy Radney

RP Coatings, Inc.
710A South Main
Troy, IL 62294
618-667-3150 phone / 618-667-3183 fax
www.rpcoatings.com
Email: doug@rpcoatings.com
Contact: Doug Penrod
Email: randy@rpcoatings.com
Contact: Randy Penrod

Redwood Painting Co.
P.O. Box 1269
Pittsburg, CA 94565
925-432-4500 phone / 925-432-6129 fax
www.redwoodptg.com
Email: Charles@redwoodptg.com
Contact: Charles DelMonte

Select Environmental Services, Inc.
12221 North US Highway 301
Thonotosassa, FL 33592
813-986-5400 phone / 813-986-5415 fax
www.selectenvironmentalsvs.com
Email: rwilkes@selectenvironmentalsvs.com
Contact: Ron Wilkes

South Baldwin Plumbing
2410 West Nine Mile Rd
Pensacola, FL 32534
251-947-6246 phone / 850-478-4507 fax
Email: boyztoyz@gulftel.com
Contact: Al Cheney

Southland Painting Corp.
2635 NW 4th Street
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311
954-748-2770 phone / 954-748-2901 fax
www.southlandpaintingcorp.com
Email:  jessiefoster55@msn.com
Contact: Jessie Foster
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Southwest Environmental Testing, Inc.
9452 North 16th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85021
866-533-8378 phone / 602-331-5012 fax
www.swetinc.com
Email: info@swetinc.com
Contact: Don McDowell

SWERP, Inc.
1237 Hayes Blvd
Bristol, PA 19007
215-785-2242 phone / 215-785-2277 fax
www.swerpinc.com
Email: swerpinc@aol.com
Contact: Fred De Vincent

Visu-Sewer Clean & Seal, Inc.
W230 N4855 Betker Drive
Pewaukee, WI 53072
800-876-8478 phone / 262-695-2359 fax
www.visu-sewer.com
Email: rbelanger@visu-sewer.com
Contact: Randy Belanger
Email: barryh@visu-sewer.com
Contact: Barry Howell-St Louis, MO
Email: aarens@visu-sewer.com
Contact: Alan Arens-Northern Illinois
Email: tstelmacher@visu-sewer.com
Contact: Todd Stelmacher-St Paul/Minn

WCCL Systems LLC
3407 N. 24th St
Tacoma, WA 98406
253-606-4964 phone
Email: marc@wcclsystems.com
Contact: Marc Valdes


